
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 2 2023, 6 sarjaa am (12.01.2023-15.01.2023)
Valvoja:K-29

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1129 23 154
2 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1113 20 182
3 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1095 16 144
4 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1079 18 215
5 Pelkonen Seija TuUL B Turku 1026 12 176
6 Kiili Marketta TuSKa B Turku 1012 14 187
7 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 D Turku 1003 16 151
8 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1000 16 166
9 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 1000 15 175

10 Nisula Raili TuSKa D Turku 994 15 136
11 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 965 9 155
12 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 963 16 223
13 Silvander Carola R-4 C Turku 923 11 176
14 Noponen Kristiina R-4 D Turku 921 11 163
15 Böckerman Ida TuWe D Turku 914 13 156
16 Murtomäki Helena R-4 D Turku 914 11 128
17 Roininen Teija TuSKa D Turku 898 11 168
18 Jalava Hilkka R-4 D Turku 813 11 137
19 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 758 6 96
20 Viinikkala Marjatta R-4 D Turku 671 6 93

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 2 2023, 6 sarjaa am (12.01.2023-15.01.2023)
Valvoja:K-29

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Virtanen Jari K-29 C Turku 1193 28 171
2 Jalava Lasse K-29 B Turku 1192 26 168
3 Lindell Seppo Starttiklubi B Turku 1179 29 170
4 Vuorinen Eero SC B Turku 1169 24 156
5 Palokoski Raimo TPS B Turku 1130 24 194
6 Kaleva Teppo K-29 C Turku 1129 24 188
7 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1129 23 154
8 Pitkänen Lasse TuUL B Turku 1124 27 223
9 Kaijanen Jori TuWe B Turku 1115 28 204

10 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1113 20 182
11 Murto Timo SC B Turku 1108 23 214
12 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1095 16 144
13 Wiik Erkki TuWe B Turku 1080 26 180
14 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1079 18 215
15 Silvander Jan-Erik R-4 C Turku 1078 21 179
16 Agte Norbert ÅIFK C Turku 1061 21 181
17 Rike Rauno R-4 B Turku 1045 25 169



18 Pääkkö Risto Bakka C Turku 1039 18 210
19 Lehtonen Timo R-4 C Turku 1029 20 188
20 Pelkonen Seija TuUL B Turku 1026 12 176
21 Lämsä Veikko R-4 C Turku 1026 16 178
22 Kiili Marketta TuSKa B Turku 1012 14 187
23 Kautonen Kalevi SC B Turku 1010 21 151
24 Ojala Pertti TuWe B Turku 1010 20 158
25 Kuusinen Eero K-29 C Turku 1006 18 151
26 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 D Turku 1003 16 151
27 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1000 16 166
28 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 1000 15 175
29 Ojanen Jarmo ÅIFK C Turku 996 16 200
30 Nisula Raili TuSKa D Turku 994 15 136
31 Kottonen Pentti K-29 B Turku 992 20 188
32 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 965 9 155
33 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 963 16 223
34 Flinkman Bo R-4 B Turku 961 12 188
35 Rostedt Aatos K-29 D Turku 948 13 182
36 Töytäri Olli Ratas C Turku 940 20 155
37 Lindholm Heikki TuUL C Turku 925 21 160
38 Silvander Carola R-4 C Turku 923 11 176
39 Noponen Kristiina R-4 D Turku 921 11 163
40 Tiltti Taisto K-29 C Turku 918 13 155
41 Murtomäki Helena R-4 D Turku 914 11 128
42 Virkkala Seppo TPS C Turku 871 16 188
43 Uuttu Martti TuWe D Turku 833 10 140
44 Jalava Hilkka R-4 D Turku 813 11 137
45 Nenonen Matti R-4 C Turku 802 6 145
46 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 758 6 96
47 Viinikkala Marjatta R-4 D Turku 671 6 93


